NANO Technology
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
37www.aerotech.com
ANT130-R Series

41www.aerotech.com
ANT130-R Series
ANT130-R Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT130-R Series Rotary Stage
ANT130-R Aerotech rotary positioner
Rotary Stage Travel
ANT130-20-R 20° travel rotary stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor
ANT130-180-R 180° travel rotary stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor
ANT130-360-R 360° continuous travel rotary stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor
Accessories
-MP Breadboard mounting plate
ANT130-R Mounting Plate DIMENSIONS
125